
(          )

Room Level Choices:

Co-Agent

Agent

Subdivision

List Date / /

Fax #

Owner Phone

Y     N Y     N     Unk

Acres

List Price $

Residential - Input Sheet
Please print clearly.  Do not use $ signs or commas for dollar entries.

TMS# / Parcel ID

Address

City

Lot Size

Agent Public ID

Zip Code

Street No Street Dir Street Name Unit # / Lot #Street Type, Ex. Road, Drive, Etc.

.

Co-Agent Public ID Co-Agent Phone

List Agt Oth Phone - Mobile#

Owner Name

Exp. Date

Full Baths: Bsmt

Garage Spaces

Main Structure Heated Sq. Ft.

Rollback Tax
Property
Disclosure Y     N

Exempt from
Property Disclosure Y     NPublish to Internet

Main 2nd 3rd 4th

Half Baths:

School District: Elem School

Bsmt

Formal Dining Room

Main

Formal Living Room Living Room Great Room

Kitchen Washer/Dryer Other Room

BR 2 BR 3 BR 4

2nd 3rd 4th

Middle School

High School

Consolidated Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

Garage Gar Att-Side Entry Gar Att-Rear Entry     Gar Att.     Gar Det.     Park Gar     Cpt Att.     Cpt Det.     None
Garage Level    Lower  Main

Frog

Frog

Agent Phone

/ /

Other High School
Intermed School

List Office Phone List Office FaxExt

Area

List Office Name

Property Type (Select 1)
Single Family,     Condo,     Farm,     Manufactured/Mobile,
Modular,     Patio,     Townhouse

County (Select 1)     Lexington,     Richland,     Kershaw,     Abbeville,     Aiken,
Calhoun,     Fairfield,     Newberry,     Orangeburg,     Saluda,     Sumter,     Other

Master Bedroom

BR 5

List Office ID

(select one)

Lex 1
Lex 2
Lex 3
Lex 4

Lex/Rich 5
Rich 1
Rich 2
Other

Fairfield Cnty
Kershaw Cnty
Newberry Cnty
Saluda Cnty

Agent E-mail

Elem School Choice:     Y     N        Mid School Choice:     Y     N        Int School Choice:     Y     N        High School Choice:     Y     N

(           )

(           )

(           )

(           )

Parking Spaces

Listing Agreement Type Exclusive Right to Sell       Exclusive Agency

Y     N
Foreclosed 
Property

Verified by the Property Owner__________________               Date______________

Rev. 01/17        Page 1 of 4  
ML#Initials

**All Information Subject To Errors & Omissions And is Not Guaranteed**

RES

Pool on Property Y     N

Y     N
Power
On

Short Sale
Y     N

Lower

Lower

Other Heated Sq. Ft. Total Heated Sq. Ft.

BR 6

Other Elem School

Other Middle School

Year Built# of Bedrooms # of Stories . Interior # of Fireplaces     New     Resale

Variable Commission Y  N SB Comp Transaction Broker CompTransaction Broker Accepted Y       N

  
Basement   Lower   Main
Second   Third   Fourth   



RES

DIRECTIONS Attach separate page if necessary. (300 char max)

PUBLIC REMARKS Additional remarks attach separate page. (1500 char max – No Branding, Sales Incentives, Bonuses, or
Codes – Must Be Fair Housing Compliant)

AGENT REMARKS (NON-PUBLIC) Attach separate page if necessary. (500 char max)

Property Address__________________________________________________________

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY

List Office ID ________________ Consolidated Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

Verified by the Property Owner__________________               Date______________

Rev. 01/17      Page 2 of 4  
ML#Initials

**All Information Subject To Errors & Omissions And is Not Guaranteed**

HOA Contact Name:                                                                                             HOA Contact #:

Water Frontage Assn Fee     $ Assn/Regime Fee Per MO     QTR     6 MO     YR  

Tenant / Contact:                                                                                             Tenant / Contact #:

0 - 9999

EXTERIOR

Style
■      Antebellum
■     Bi-level
■     Bungalow
■     Cape Cod
■     Charleston
■     Colonial
■     Contemporary
■     Country
■     Craftsman
■     House-Apt
■     Log
■     Other
■     Ranch
■     Traditional
■     Tri-Level
■     Victorian
■     Williamsburg

Exterior Finish
■     Aluminum
■     Asbestos
■     Block
■      Brick - All Sides (Abv Found)
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